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# Regn.No. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result

1 1295102 833613 Damini Sharma Mr.Deepak Sharma M1-R4 ( A )

2 1293410 833563 Vijay Kumar Keshari Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Keshari M1-R4 ( A )

3 1293419 833564 Neha Gupta Mr.Sanjay Gupta M1-R4 ( A )

4 1295097 833610 Divya Singh Mr.Bhola Nath Patel M1-R4 ( A )

5 1293536 833568 Tanya Singh Mr.Sitaram Singh M1-R4 ( B )

6 1295090 833606 Rohit Kumar Mr.Radheshyam M1-R4 ( B )

7 1295092 833607 Renu Bhardwaj Mr.Shriram Bhardwaj M1-R4 ( B )

8 1295095 833609 Abhishek Kumar Ray Mr.Radheshyam Ray M1-R4 ( B )

9 1225305 832976 Akanksha Lakra Mr.Anugrah Lakra M3-R4 ( B )

10 1225306 832977 Arena Ghosh Mr.Atindra Lal Ghosh M3-R4 ( B )

11 1315604 834009 Animesh Rai Mr.Jai Prakash Rai M1-R4 ( C )

12 1295102 833613 Damini Sharma Mr.Deepak Sharma M2-R4 ( C )

13 1295101 833612 Niharika Mr.Diwakar Prakash Gautam M1-R4 ( C )

14 1293303 833559 Sunita Patel Mr.Rajendra Patel M1-R4 ( C )

15 1293309 833560 Shalini Tiwari Mr.Ashok Tiwari M1-R4 ( C )

16 1295090 833606 Rohit Kumar Mr.Radheshyam M2-R4 ( C )

17 1295094 833608 Jai Kishan Chaurasia Mr.Ram Naresh Chaurasia M1-R4 ( C )

18 1295094 833608 Jai Kishan Chaurasia Mr.Ram Naresh Chaurasia M2-R4 ( C )

19 1268002 833327 Ajay Kumar Mr.Abhay Bind M4.3-R4 ( C )

20 1268002 NA Ajay Kumar Mr.Abhay Bind PR ( C )

21 1268003 833328 Ashish Kumar Singh Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh M4.3-R4 ( C )

22 1268018 833334 Priyanka Singh Mr.Dilip Kumar Singh M4.3-R4 ( C )

23 1268019 833335 Nisha Parel Mr.Ramashankar Patel M3-R4 ( C )

24 1225305 NA Akanksha Lakra Mr.Anugrah Lakra PR ( C )

25 1241783 833078 Shubham Pathak Mr.Girdhar Pathak M2-R4 ( C )

26 1241783 833078 Shubham Pathak Mr.Girdhar Pathak M4.3-R4 ( C )

27 1115432 832555 Md. Varish Mr.Wazir Ahmad M3-R4 ( C )

28 1149668 832631 Shubham Chourasia Mr.Ramesh Chourasia M3-R4 ( C )

29 1293410 833563 Vijay Kumar Keshari Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Keshari M2-R4 ( D )

30 1293272 833556 Saurabh Kumar Mr.Ganesh Sah M1-R4 ( D )

31 1293280 833557 Vansh Srivastava Mr.Late Sanjay Kumar Srivastava M1-R4 ( D )

32 1293419 833564 Neha Gupta Mr.Sanjay Gupta M2-R4 ( D )

33 1293437 833565 Vandana Devi Mr.Hanshraj Prajapati M1-R4 ( D )

34 1293437 833565 Vandana Devi Mr.Hanshraj Prajapati M2-R4 ( D )

35 1293299 833558 Shilpi Mishra Mr.Pankaj Kumar Mishra M1-R4 ( D )

36 1295097 833610 Divya Singh Mr.Bhola Nath Patel M2-R4 ( D )

37 1268005 833329 Km Jyoti Raj Mr.Binod Kumar Singh M4.3-R4 ( D )

38 1268019 NA Nisha Parel Mr.Ramashankar Patel PR ( D )

39 1192116 830846 Ved Pratap Singh Mr.Yogesh Kumar Singh M3-R4 ( F )

40 1315604 834009 Animesh Rai Mr.Jai Prakash Rai M2-R4 ( F )

41 1295103 833614 Shivani Mr.Virendra Kumar Pushkar M1-R4 ( F )

42 1295103 833614 Shivani Mr.Virendra Kumar Pushkar M2-R4 ( F )

43 1295101 833612 Niharika Mr.Diwakar Prakash Gautam M2-R4 ( F )

44 1295100 833611 Nityanand Mishra Mr.Kailash Nath Mishra M1-R4 ( F )

45 1295100 833611 Nityanand Mishra Mr.Kailash Nath Mishra M2-R4 ( F )



46 1293250 833555 Kishan Kumar Mr.Rajkumar M1-R4 ( F )

47 1293250 833555 Kishan Kumar Mr.Rajkumar M2-R4 ( F )

48 1293272 833556 Saurabh Kumar Mr.Ganesh Sah M2-R4 ( F )

49 1293280 833557 Vansh Srivastava Mr.Late Sanjay Kumar Srivastava M2-R4 ( F )

50 1293299 833558 Shilpi Mishra Mr.Pankaj Kumar Mishra M2-R4 ( F )

51 1293303 833559 Sunita Patel Mr.Rajendra Patel M2-R4 ( F )

52 1293309 833560 Shalini Tiwari Mr.Ashok Tiwari M2-R4 ( F )

53 1293536 833568 Tanya Singh Mr.Sitaram Singh M2-R4 ( F )

54 1295092 833607 Renu Bhardwaj Mr.Shriram Bhardwaj M2-R4 ( F )

55 1295087 833605 Km Shambhavi Pandey Mr.Krishna Mohan Pandey M1-R4 ( F )

56 1295087 833605 Km Shambhavi Pandey Mr.Krishna Mohan Pandey M2-R4 ( F )

57 1295095 833609 Abhishek Kumar Ray Mr.Radheshyam Ray M2-R4 ( F )

58 1268002 833327 Ajay Kumar Mr.Abhay Bind M2-R4 ( F )

59 1268002 833327 Ajay Kumar Mr.Abhay Bind M3-R4 ( F )

60 1268003 833328 Ashish Kumar Singh Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh M3-R4 ( F )

61 1268005 833329 Km Jyoti Raj Mr.Binod Kumar Singh M1-R4 ( F )

62 1268005 833329 Km Jyoti Raj Mr.Binod Kumar Singh M3-R4 ( F )

63 1268008 833330 Kinjal Verma Mr.Mahesh Verma M2-R4 ( F )

64 1268009 833331 Krishna Rai Mr.Vinay Kumar Rai M2-R4 ( F )

65 1268009 833331 Krishna Rai Mr.Vinay Kumar Rai M4.3-R4 ( F )

66 1268019 833335 Nisha Parel Mr.Ramashankar Patel M4.3-R4 ( F )

67 1192112 832781 Nishant Kumar Karn Mr.Munindra Lal Karn M3-R4 ( F )

68 1192115 832782 Ajay Kumar Mr.Vikrama Prasad M3-R4 ( F )

69 1225834 832983 Km Pooja Giri Mr.Santosh Kumar Giri M2-R4 ( F )

70 1225834 832983 Km Pooja Giri Mr.Santosh Kumar Giri M3-R4 ( F )

71 1225834 NA Km Pooja Giri Mr.Santosh Kumar Giri PR ( F )

72 1295104 833615 Ritesh Kumar Mr.Jaybeer Singh M1-R4 ( ABS )

73 1268003 NA Ashish Kumar Singh Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh PR ( ABS )

74 1268018 833334 Priyanka Singh Mr.Dilip Kumar Singh M3-R4 ( ABS )

75 1268018 NA Priyanka Singh Mr.Dilip Kumar Singh PR ( ABS )

76 1225319 832978 Vikas Gupta Mr.Rajkumar Gupta M1-R4 ( ABS )

77 1225319 832978 Vikas Gupta Mr.Rajkumar Gupta M2-R4 ( ABS )

78 1241783 833078 Shubham Pathak Mr.Girdhar Pathak M3-R4 ( ABS )

79 1241783 NA Shubham Pathak Mr.Girdhar Pathak PR ( ABS )

80 1192108 832780 Aradhya Mishra Mr.Late Anil Kumar Mishra M3-R4 ( ABS )

81 1115436 830681 Arun Kumar Chaurasiya Mr.Suresh Kumar Chaurasiya M1-R4 ( ABS )

82 1115436 830681 Arun Kumar Chaurasiya Mr.Suresh Kumar Chaurasiya M2-R4 ( ABS )

83 1115436 830681 Arun Kumar Chaurasiya Mr.Suresh Kumar Chaurasiya M3-R4 ( ABS )

84 1115436 830681 Arun Kumar Chaurasiya Mr.Suresh Kumar Chaurasiya M4.3-R4 ( ABS )

85 1115436 NA Arun Kumar Chaurasiya Mr.Suresh Kumar Chaurasiya PR ( ABS )

86 1149990 832633 Ritesh Kumar Singh Mr.Mahendra Singh M3-R4 ( ABS )
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